
Room or family space, sheets not included, common bathrooms

Night Evening
meal Breakfast Picnic Half

board
Full

board

Adult 23 € 
(25 € in autonomy or stay)

Child less
than 12
years old
Child less

than 7
years old

Tourist taxe : 0.70€ per adult

Independant room- breakfast, sheets and towels included, private bathroom
Night +

Breakfast
Evening

meal
Picnic

2 Adults

1 Adult
Child less than 12 years old

Child less than 7 years old

Tourist taxe: 0.70€ per adult.

&
+33   

Tariffs Mas Corbières for an indépendant room 2024:

Tariffs for lodgingd as stop over during your trek : Indicative tariffs

The same tariffs apply to Mas Corbières + 2 or 3 euros depending on the lodgings : 
The prices are not always divided in the same way, for example, some lodgings are free for 
small children, or, others can have a more complete package ( meals, or bedding provided ).

During your trek, at each stop over, all services are to be paid in full before your 
departure.

Half-board = One night + evening meal + breakfast.
Full-board = One night + evening meal + breakfast + Picnic.

Tariffs Mas Corbières for lodging 2025:

Half
board

Full 
board

21 € 8 € 63 €

8 € 8 €

14 € 7 €

11 € 52 €

10 € 57 €

8 €

47 €

50 €42 €

86 € 21 €/pers. 11 € /pers 64  /pers. 75 €/pers

78 € 89 €

34 € 8 € 62 €

32 €

57 € 11 €

10 €

21 €

6 €4 €

52 €

48€ 54 €

22 € 
(25 € in autonomy or stay)

21 € 
(25 € in autonomy or stay)
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